FI NAL LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE: 04/21/11 14:57
NORTEL LANES PAGE 1
LEAGUE #212: LLOYD KNAPP/ ROCKWOCD DOM NI CS
WEEK #32 - 4/19/11
CENTER PHONE: 734-242-3211
TUESDAY - 9:15 P. M 80% OF DIFF - 7 PO NTS
LEAGUE PRESI DENT: DUANE PFUND PHONE: 755-2188
LEAGUE SECRETARY: KEVI N GREER PHONE: 419- 360- 0589
LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: 644874 RESULTS-VWEEK 1 OF 0 (32)
1ST & 3RD RD WNNERS: CLUB 92 2ND RD: CLUB 92 ALL-IN
- - SEASON- -

TEAM STANDI NGS LANE WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS WON  LOST
1. # 4-STEVENS LAWN 29 0 0 64851 675 857 2197 137 87
2. # 3-CLUB 92 31 0 0 64019 666 784 2254 150 74
3. # 2-PRO SOURCE 30 * O 0 62408 650 815 2204 121 103
4. # 8-SNOW S 25 0 0 61373 639 780 2106 127 97
5. # 1-NORTEL PRO SHOP 32 * 0 0 60382 628 733 2056 122.5 101.5
6. # 5-CLUB 92 ALL-IN 28 0 0 58022 604 752 2068 117.5 106.5
7. # 7-AGRI - PARTS 27 0 0 56617 589 686 1933 111 113
8. # 6-TEAM #6 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 224

SECRETARY ON LANE 27

*=TEAM NEEDS MAKEUP

VEEKS TO BE

TEAMS THAT NEED MAKEUPS

# 1- NORTEL PRO SHOP
# 2- PRO SOURCE

***LAST WEEK' S RESULTS***

™ GAME1 GAME2 GAME3S TOTAL WON ™ GAME1 GAME2 GAME3S TOTAL WON
2 VS 1
4 e VS 3
6 e VS 5
8 e VS 7

300 KEVI N GREER
300 RAY SPROUSE
300 STEVE HILL

H GH SCR. SERI ES
827 RAY SPROUSE
826 STEVE HI LL

800 KEVI N GREER

H GH AVERAGE
230.5 KEVIN GREER
224.6 COREY PILLETTE
224.4 M KE BARRON

300 M KE BARRON 780 BRYAN KLOSTER 223.1 ERI C HAVEKGST

H GH SCR. GAME-- TEAM H GH SCR  SERI ES- - TEAM

857 STEVENS LAVWN
815 PRO SCQURCE

2254 CLUB 92
2204 PRO SOURCE

784 CLUB 92 2197 STEVENS LAWN
780 SNOW S 2106 SNOW S
*FrXPSTH** LAST WEEK' S HI GH SCORES *xx 2NDF* *
***NO QUALI FI ERS* * * IND. HHGH GAME SCRATCH
***NO QUALI FI ERS* * * IND. HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH
***NO QUALI FI ERS* * * TEAM H GH GAME SCRATCH
***NO QUALI FI ERS* ** TEAM HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH
***NO QUALI FI ERS* ** MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE
GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOALER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL G5 AVG HGS HSS ENT 225S 600S 700S
TM #1 - NORTEL PRO SHCOP
JI' M WATTERSON c 18733 90 208 279 768 208 22 18 1
RANDY NMASSEY 16974 84 202 278 726 201 14 15 1
ROY FORD 18805 87 216 279 740 205 38 22 4
DON JONES 4721 21 224 299 770 213 11 3 3



FI NAL LEAGUE STANDI NGS
NORTEL LANES

LEAGUE #212: LLOYD KNAPP/ ROCKWOCD DOM NI CS

BOALER NAME
T™M #2 - PRO SOURCE
DON FI NZEL
RAY SPROUSE
DUANE PFUND

TM #3 - CLUB 92
JOHN BOYLE
ERI C HAVEKOST
M KE BARRON
JON PFUND
RI CK STEVENS

TM #4 - STEVENS LAWN

KEVI N GREER -

STEVE HILL
COREY PI LLETTE

T™ #5 -
NI CK LI EDEL
GARY BUSENBARK
SCOTT BATWAY
KALVIN G LL

TM #6 - TEAM #6

T™M #7 - AGRI - PARTS
TED PAWLI CKI
TI M LUECK
PHI L GRODI

T™ #8 -
CJ VALLADE
BRYAN KLOSTER
JI' M KLOSTER

SNOW S

*SUBSTI TUTES*
TONY PQOVA
CATHY BARRON
DAVE TCEPPE
MATT BARRON

CLUB 92 ALL-IN

VWEEK #32 -

TOTAL

4/ 19/ 11

GRAND
TOTAL

19103
17712
15660

19633
21419
19525
722
1392

21439
20647
20221

20130
17231
11403

683

16948
19580
16888

20716
20054
20018

549
1225
3092

11476

GV

90
81
72

90
96
87
3
6

93
93
90

93
96
52

3

93
96
84
93

96

15
51

RUN DATE

AVG

212
218
217

218
223
224
240
232

230
222
224

216
179
219
227

182
203
201

222
208
208

183
204
206
225

289
300
278

279
280
300
278
259

300
300
290

279
257
300
250

248
269
270

298
299
299

205
224
246
279

04/21/11 14:57
PAGE 2

HSS ENT 225S 600S 700S
728 207 26 22 3
827 212 34 14 7
742 231 32 13 5
746 204 37 19 7
770 212 48 21 9
779 224 43 18 8
722 224 2 0 1
708 210 4 1 1
800 224 53 15 14
826 221 43 19 8
773 216 47 19 9
757 210 37 19 5
674 174 8 4 0
748 209 23 8 6
683 187 1 1 0
647 194 11 3 0
762 206 22 14 4
692 203 15 14 0
755 209 42 18 9
780 202 25 20 3
740 196 28 16 4
549 209 0 0 0
626 185 0 1 0
666 200 5 3 0
776 217 28 13 4



